Datasheet
Quietest projection performance for mid-sized screens
Built upon the latest Laser light source technology, the NC1202L digital cinema projector impresses
audiences with crisp colours and premium quality imaging. At just 48dB in operation, the almost silent
projector supports boothless cinema solutions.
Highly flexible, without the need for a special exhaust system, the projector is easy to install and
suitable for ceiling, floor or mobile applications in mid-sized theatres with screen sizes of up to 12m
wide.

Product Name NEC NC1202L
Product Group Cinema Laser Projector
Order Code 60005042
Optical
Projection Method 3-chip DLP Cinema® Technology
Screen Size [m] up to 12 in DCI colour (1.8 Gain screen)
Contrast Ratio 1600:1
Light Source Laser Light Source, expected life: up to 50000 h 1
Lens Zoom / Focus / Shift: Motorized
Other: Range of shift is dependent on lens
Primary Lenses: NP-9LS12ZM1: 1.2-1.72:1; NP-9LS13ZM1: 1.33-2.1:1;
NP-9LS16ZM1: 1.62-2.7:1; NP-9LS20ZM1: 2.09-3.9:1
DMD Specifications 2048 x 1080
Chip: 0.69" S2K, DLP Cinema® Technology
Cooling Method Liquid: Air and liquid cooling inside
Connectivity Projector